

MAHAVIR CONSTRUCTION

Abdul Rajjak

M/R

DANDKHOJA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

GARSOI

DIVISION

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
BIHAR P.W.D.

MB-40-1119

REO Road Bansi chawik to kusaha santhali

SANATH TOLA (CH) TO NABARD

MUSLIMCHOWK TO DAKSHIN TOLA VIA

1st and Final bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Const. & Maint. of road from RPO Road Barichawk to Kushwa Narkusaha Santhali					
Agency:- Abdul Rajjak Kumhari Katiहार					
Aggr. No:- 02 MBD 2022-24					
Suppl. Aggr. No:- 62 MBD 2023-24					
D.O.S:- 06-04-2023					
D.O.C:- 05-01-2024					
A.D.O.C:- 04-01-2024					
1/55 > Clearing and grubbing the road land					
Qty-wide TMB page-1				0.20 Hct	
@ Rs-62032.43/Hct					Rs-12406.48

2/57 > Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty-wide TMB page-1				606.15 m ³	
@ Rs-254.50/m ³					Rs-154265

3/56 > Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means -					
Qty-wide TMB page-2				32.81 m ³	
@ Rs-99.78/m ³					Rs-3274.1

4/58 > Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty-wide TMB page-2				74.75 m ³	
@ Rs-2362.96/m ³					Rs-17700.5

5. P/L SIC Stone agg. of Specific

Page-8

4.32 m²

@ Rs-7192.81/m²

Rs-31098.00

18/73 Plastering with C.M (1:4) in Substructure

Qty-wide TMB

Page-8

60.48 m²

@ Rs-224.95/m²

Rs-13605.00

19/73 Painting two coats including primer coat

Qty wide TMB

Page-9

60.48 m²

@ Rs-115.79/m²

Rs-7003.00

20/75 Planting of trees by the

road side

Qty-wide TMB

Page-9

45.00 nos

@ Rs-1114.62/no

Rs-50158.00

21/76 PIP of typical Information Sign board with logo and Maintenance board

Qty-wide TMB

Page-9

3.00 nos

@ Rs-11825.11/no

Rs-35505.00

3890287.00

Total - Rs-3890287.00

Add 1% cess - Rs-38903.00

Add 18% GST - Rs-700259.00

Add 10% S.F - Rs-11152.00

C.D → Total Rs-4640594.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.					Rs. 4640594.00
1 egg - 18.77% below					(-) Rs. 824634.00
Total					Rs. 3815960.00

Attested

Jointly
AG

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi

Material statement

1) S/W - 606.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 33.00/m ³		Rs. 20003.00
2) 26.5 mm to 9.5 mm - 33.64 m ³		
@ Rs. 657.85/m ³		Rs. 22130.00
3) 9.5 mm to 2.36 mm - 32.32 m ³		
@ Rs. 514.58/m ³		Rs. 12309.00
4) Below 2.36 mm - 38.12 m ³		
@ Rs. 141.85/m ³		Rs. 5407.00
5) 53 mm to 22.4 mm - 61.60 m ³		
		Rs. 31505.00
6) 11.2 mm - 12.22 m ³		
@ Rs. 237.73/m ³		Rs. 4860.00